JOINT PARTICIPATION FORM

op NEW BRAND	г
AFFILIATE ACCOUNT	L

AMENDED BRAND
AFFILIATE ACCOUNT

If you are applying to become a Brand Affiliate by yourself (or with a spouse or Co-habitant), then you must simply submit a Brand Affiliate Agreement and do not need to complete this form.

If you and some other individual(s) are applying to participate jointly, but not through a formal Business Entity, then this form must be completed and signed by each of the Participants in the Brand Affiliate Account.

This Joint Participation Form supplements the Brand Affiliate Agreement. All capitalized terms used herein but not otherwise defined shall have the same meanings given to them in the Brand Affiliate Agreement and Policies and Procedures.

When completed, submit or mail this form to: Nu Skin Enterprises Singapore Pte Ltd, 331 North Bridge Road #18-01, Odeon Towers, Singapore 188720.

PLEASE TYPE OR WRITE CLEARLY THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION

APPLICATION BY JOINT PARTICIPANT

The Principal Brand Affiliate identified below has executed a Brand Affiliate Agreement and desires that the Participants identified below (the "Additional Participants") be able to participate in the Brand Affiliate Account established by the Principal Brand Affiliate. As a condition to the acceptance of the Brand Affiliate Agreement by Nu Skin and Nu Skin's agreement to allow the Additional Participants to participate in the Brand Affiliate Account established by the Principal Brand Affiliate, each of the undersigned hereby represents and agrees as follows: (a) the persons identified below constitute all of the Participants in the Brand Affiliate Account, (b) the information regarding each of the Participants is accurate and complete, (c) he or she has received copies of the Brand Affiliate Agreement, the Policies and Procedures, and the other contract documents, (d) he or she is bound by, and shall comply with, the Policies and Procedures of Nu Skin, including the arbitration, non-solicitation, exclusivity and other restrictive covenants set forth therein, (e) the Principal Brand Affiliate is the sole individual authorized to take any action on behalf of the Brand Affiliate Account with respect to the Brand Affiliate Agreement (including the execution of any such agreements) or any other matter relating to Nu Skin, and that Nu Skin shall be entitled to rely on the authority and instructions of the Principal Brand Affiliate with respect to all matters pertaining to the Brand Affiliate Agreement (including amounts payable as Bonuses thereunder) or Nu Skin, (f) he or she is jointly liable for the acts and omissions of any of the Participants in connection with the Brand Affiliate Account, and Nu Skin may take action against the Brand Affiliate Account for a violation of the Policies and Procedures by any of the Participants, (g) all Bonuses and other benefits generated by or attributable to the Brand Affiliate Account (including through the efforts of the undersigned Participants) or that in any way relate to Nu Skin or its products shall be paid or provided directly to the Principal Brand Affiliate, (h) the undersigned Additional Participants, whether individually or collectively, shall have no claim against Nu Skin with respect to such Bonuses or other benefits, (i) each of the Additional Participants has a separate agreement, either orally or in writing, with the Principal Brand Affiliate (to which Nu Skin is not a party) with respect to the allocation of Bonuses or other benefits generated by or attributable to the Brand Affiliate Account, and any claim by the Additional Participants, whether individually or collectively, to any such Bonuses or benefits shall only be against the Principal Brand Affiliate under the terms of such separate agreement.

By signing this Joint Participation Form, each of the undersigned agrees that Nu Skin may collect, use and disclose his/her personal data given in this Joint Participation Form for the purpose of administration in relation to the matters referred to herein. Each of the undersigned confirms that he/she has read the provisions regarding the collection, use and disclosure of personal data set out in Section 2 of Chapter 1 of Nu Skin's Policies and Procedures and agrees to abide by them.

	and disclosure of personal data set out in Section 2 of Chapter 1 of Nu Skin's Policies and Procedures and agrees to abide by them.	
	Principal Brand Affiliate's Name (Last, First, Middle Name)	Date:
	(Bonuses, if any, will be issued in the name of and paid to the above individual ONLY)	
Γ	NRIC No. Telephone:	
Г	Mailing Address: Signature:	
	ADDITIONAL PARTICIPANTS	
	Name of Participant (Last, First, Middle Name)	Date:
	In compliance with the Personal Data Protection Commission's advisory guidelines on NRIC numbers, Nu Skin Enterprises Singapore Pte Ltd no Signature longer collects NRIC numbers of Additional Participants. To complete the addition of Additional Participants, each Additional Participant must present his/her NRIC at Nu Skin Enterprises Singapore Pte Ltd for verification purposes and for conversion of the NRIC number into a non-	
	personally identifiable hashed format.	
	Name of Participant (Last, First, Middle Name)	Date:
	, and or landpark (Lady into the name)	D dite.
	In compliance with the Personal Data Protection Commission's advisory guidelines on NRIC numbers, Nu Skin Enterprises Singapore Pte Ltd no Signature longer collects NRIC numbers of Additional Participants. To complete the addition of Additional Participants, each Additional Participant must	
	present his/her NRIC at Nu Skin Enterprises Singapore Pte Ltd for verification purposes and for conversion of the NRIC number into a non- personally identifiable hashed format.	
3		D-4-
	Name of Participant (Last, First, Middle Name)	Date:
	In compliance with the Personal Data Protection Commission's advisory guidelines on NRIC numbers, Nu Skin Enterprises Singapore Pte Ltd no Signature longer collects NRIC numbers of Additional Participants. To complete the addition of Additional Participants, each Additional Participant must	
	present his/her NRIC at Nu Skin Enterprises Singapore Pte Ltd for verification purposes and for conversion of the NRIC number into a non-personally identifiable hashed format.	

This Joint Participation Form must be accompanied by a Brand Affiliate Agreement duly signed by the Principal Brand Affiliate if such Brand Affiliate Agreement has not been received by Nu Skin prior to the date of submission of this Form. All future changes to the Joint Participation Form or the Brand Affiliate Account must be submitted in writing and must include the names and signatures of all the current Participants, including the Principal Brand Affiliate and Additional Participants. Nu Skin reserves the right to accept or reject any application to become an independent Brand Affiliate or to be an Additional Participant to a Brand Affiliate Account with joint participation.





